Rothaarsteiglauf 24.05.2008 Marathon-Manner

Platz

O~NO O WNBE

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Startnr

Name
106 von Witsch
2191 Herget
77 Ryba
105 Lennartz
1188 Muckenhaupt
92 Weber
55 Kreimer
47 Julin
60 Laur
56 Kruger
29 Ermler
136 Lohe
36 Gierse
127 Briggemann
133 Ruppert
1084 Steinhorst
129 Busch
68 Orfgen
145 Schiirmann
31 Fischer
120 Waschkewitz
140 Kuschel
134 Sander
83 Stier
41 Hausler
71 Raabe
113 Freudenberg
40 Guttenberger
26 Ebbert
62 Lorek
61 Lorek
80 Schroder
100 Weber
125 Goldkuhle
89 Volkel
116 Losch
75 Rohde
19 Bunse
24 Drenthel
66 Miller-Mannhardt
86 Theuerkorn
45 Heuer
34 Gamer
131 Rodig
1185 Hambloch
1193 Braun
52 Kéhnke
42 Hannig
27 Ebert
33 Frunzke
149 Bommel
43 Haringer
123 Appel
16 Braisz
142 Koéhnke
44 Hein
10 Ahlers
95 Weiland
124 Becker
1080 Zander
1083 Schwarz
23 Detlev
1189 Kohle
96 Wille

Vorname
Felix
Thomas
Thomas
Burkhard
Oliver
Burkhard
Markus
Petri
Rudiger
Torsten
Ralf
Matthias
Andreas
Volker
Ralf
Rainer
Michael
Rainer
Rolf
Thomas
Klaus
Thomas
Uwe
Joerg
Ralf
Wolfgang
Oliver
Johann
Norbert
Marcel
Glnter
Andre
Dieter
Werner
Andre
Ralf
Markus
Roland
Henrie
Peter
Thomas
Detlef
Prof. Erno
Volker
Thomas
Thomas
Jan Frederick
Ralf

Lars
Thomas
Roland
Heiko
Uwe
Uwe
Bjorn
Dietmar
Manfred
Alexander
Ludger
Markus
Bastian
Eric
Michael
Thomas

Verein

Team Teva

LG Fulda Rhén
SC-Siedlinghausen
LLG St. Augustin
Skiclub Olpe e.V.

Rott Runner Wuppertal

FINNLAND
LT-Bittermark Dortmund
Die Luschen

LT Bittermark Dortmund

SC Siedlinghausen
ASG Teutoburger Wald
LG Oelde/Wadersloh
ASC Weillbachtal

LS Altenbeken
Wellcome Sport Center
Stadt Bochum Team
Delta-Studio-Ahlen

Marathon Club Menden
Tura Remscheid-Sud

Lauftreff Versmold

Wellcome Sport-Center

marathon4you
marathon4you

ASC Ahlen

PSV Brilon

LG Volldampf Clarholz

SC Neuastenberg-Langewiese

BC Herscheid

TV Brilon

SV 20 Brilon

AVA 70 - Aalten
OSTERATHER TV

Griine Handschuhe Bielefeld
NiersRunners Wachtendonk

Blau Weil3 Bochum
LSF Munster

TSV Rittershausen
LT Olsberg

TSV Rannungen
Solinger LC

TVA Dortmund-Wickede
TSV Rittershausen

LG Warstein-Rithen
Tri-Cops Warstein

Psv Brilon

LG Warstein Rithen
SOBA Dragons Rhondorf

LG-Emsdetten
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AK

M35
M40
M30
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M40
M30
M45
M45
M40
M45
M40
M50
M45
M40
M35
M40
M45
M35
M50
M35
M45
M50
M35
M45
M45
M30
M60
M40
M45
M45
M30
M45
M40
M35
M40
M55
M45
M45
M40
M35
M40
M45
M30
M40
M35
M45
M45
M45
M40
M45
M30
M45
M35
M45
M40
M35
M30
M30
M35
M40

AK-Platz

Zeit
1 3:00:14,85
1 3:02:13,95
1 3:03:07,10
2 3:12:34,00
3 3:16:10,75
4 3:16:53,65
1 3:22:58,30
2 3:23:13,90
5 3:24:46,15
2 3:29:24,35
3 3:31:18,15
4 3:32:28,40
6 3:35:20,80
5 3:35:49,00
7 3:39:25,65
1 3:40:52,90
6 3:42:19,00
8 3:42:38,00
2 3:44:45,05
9 3:44:47,35
7 3:45:26,00
3 3:45:37,00
2 3:46:09,20
4 3:48:19,65
8 3:49:05,80
3 3:49:28,35
5 3:51:48,95
9 3:52:29,95
10 3:52:46,15
3 3:53:24,90
1 3:53:24,95
10 3:53:42,75
11 3:54:19,05
12 3:54:51,35
4 3:55:08,55
13 3:55:45,50
11 3:56:04,95
6 3:56:05,00
12 3:56:29,60
1 3:56:57,10
14 3:57:13,65
15 3:57:50,00
13 3:57:55,40
7 3:58:58,10
14 3:59:12,50
16 3:59:29,90
5 3:59:37,20
15 3:59:58,70
8 4:00:41,40
17 4:00:57,55
18 4:01:06,45
19 4:01:25,85
16 4:01:35,90
20 4:02:27,30
6 4:03:52,70
21 4:04:11,40
9 4:04:11,50
22 4:05:10,50
17 4:06:14,85
10 4:07:47,70
7 4:08:19,00
8 4:08:43,30
11 4:10:02,00
18 4:10:45,60
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Startnr

Name
22 Dennis
48 Kandel
78 Schengber
148 Kel
1010 van Rennings
1079 Berkemeier
135 Hasewinkel
97 Witt
128 Wolkowski
88 Schreck
37 Gramann
117 Vernauer
1053 Punge
21 Damde
73 Richter
87 Thiele
137 Vogt
1190 Muttke
67 Norenberg
18 Brunnmeier
76 Rohrmann
130 Thieme
1186 Wenning
59 Kulik
79 Schmidt
50 Keggenhoff
94 Weigel
91 Wahle
74 Risse
53 Koschorreck
65 Miller
49 Kauder
30 Finger
1057 Paul
13 Schneider
1182 Hasenkopf
1082 Miiller
1081 Schmidt
35 Gerstner

81 Seidler-Brandler

1183 Loer
72 Reusch

121 Wilde
1199 Massek
114 Weber

112 Pape
99 Neidert

102 Meisterling-Riecks

146 Grote
1187 Braun
28 Ehrenberger
64 Meinhold
20 Chandler
139 Cordes
69 Poos
98 Lischka
1191 Reumkes
1054 Ebel
1192 Klauke
93 Weber
2192 Janssen
119 Rausch
2190 Nogradi
17 Brummelte

Vorname
Ron
Rainer
Georg
Siegfried
Uwe

H.
Norbert
Werner
Karl-Heinz
Timo
Andreas
Gunter
Wolfgang
Klaus
Hubert
Stefan
Josef
Klaus-Dieter
Glnter
Wolfram
Bernd
Joachim
Thomas
Thomas
Reiner
Reinhold
Bernd
Sebastian
Dirk
Andreas
Siegfried
Uwe

Ralf
Roland
Udo
Peter
Jorg-Peter
Dr. Rudolf
Juergen
Dr. Ulrich
Reinhard
Dr. Matthias
Hans-Ulrich
Peter
Josef
Martin
Gerhard
Bernd
Wolfgang
Helmut
Dieter
Gunter
Dennis
Marcus
Jorg

Karl

Wim
Norbert
Helmut
Uwe
Panda
Martin
Jozsef
Werner

Verein

Lauftreff Mengede
schartengeschwader
TSV Rannungen
Trifun Hennesee

SV Dickenberg
TURA Remscheid-Siid
TV Goldbach

Osnabriicker SC

TV Rehlingen

Laufsport Senden

LT Waldschleicher Lohne
LT Beyenburg

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
ohne

BPW Bergische Achsen KG, wiehl
TV Neheim

SAT-TV Keggenhoff
LT Medebach

LG Warstein-Riithen-Soest

TSC Blau-Weiss Winterberg
Solinger LC

SV Fortuna Messinghausen
LT TUS Iserlohn

LT Tus Meindorf
LT-TUS-Iserlohn

TUS Alemania Résenbeck
IRENE Road Running Club SA

[t-bittermark
ASC Weillbachtal
LC 92 Bad Salzuflen

Rot Weil Titmaringhausen
MT Melsungen

LG Moénchengladbach
DSC Arminia Bielefeld

100 Maratonclub Griine Handsch.
LT Hemsbach
100Marathon Club D
Lippstadt

H&H Iserlohn

Solinger LC

MT Melsungen

Running Team Brunssum

TV Flerke
Bodystyle Trier
VV de Anti Gordon Vekerising

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
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AK

M35
M45
M40
M65
M45
M50
M50
M45
M50
M35
M40
M50
M40
M45
M55
M40
M55
M50
M50
M55
M45
M50
M40
M45
M50
M50
M45
MH

M35
M35
M65
M45
M40
M55
M40
M45
M55
M45
M45
M35
MH

M65
M55
M60
M50
M40
M55
M50
MJA
M55
M45
M55
M30
M30
M45
M55
M45
M50
M50
M40
M40
M55
M45
M50

AK-Platz

Zeit
12 4:11:44,05
23 4:12:00,80
19 4:12:22,20
1 4:13:09,85
24 4:13:16,00
4 4:14:00,50
5 4:15:00,25
25 4:15:29,85
6 4:16:09,80
13 4:19:07,25
20 4:19:16,55
7 4:19:36,35
21 4:19:37,20
26 4:20:10,60
2 4:21:04,40
22 4:21:31,20
3 4:22:02,65
8 4:22:52,45
9 4:23:17,05
4 4:23:27,30
27 4:24:13,90
10 4:24:32,40
23 4:25:11,65
28 4:25:35,25
11 4:25:42,40
12 4:26:14,75
29 4:26:15,75
1 4:26:58,45
14 4:27:04,35
15 4:27:04,35
2 4:27:13,90
30 4:27:52,95
24 4:29:15,30
5 4:29:30,50
25 4:29:48,50
31 4:30:05,45
6 4:30:15,65
32 4:30:49,90
33 4:31:48,80
16 4:33:41,10
2 4:34:28,85
3 4:34:45,15
7 4:35:16,10
2 4:36:03,75
13 4:37:52,00
26 4:38:19,45
8 4:38:23,30
14 4:38:24,40
1 4:38:54,35
9 4:40:25,90
34 4:40:40,55
10 4:40:40,90
9 4:41:13,35
10 4:41:40,55
35 4:43:57,10
11 4:45:05,20
36 4:45:51,95
15 4:46:57,30
16 4:47:03,45
27 4:49:48,10
28 4:49:52,70
12 4:51:23,30
37 4:52:07,55
17 4:54:53,85
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Startnr Name
1055 Deutsch
13 Beuth
63 Martens
90 Vogtland
115 Eberle
118 Briinenkamp
111 Henkel
39 Gronewald
46 Hoing
122 Sesterheim
147 Glugla
58 Kisgen
14 Biallas
126 Grimm
1056 Schirmer
15 Borner
104 Gemmeker
70 PreiB3ler
54 Kratzer
138 Biichling

Vorname
Wilhelm
Martin
Victor
Nico
Dietrich
Franz
Eddy
Ewald
Johannes
Bernhard
Heinrich
Klaus
Jurgen
Rainer
Stefan
Gunter
Bodo
Lothar
Volkmar
Peter

Verein
LC Bad Salzuflen
FC Egg Mountain

SV Thiilen

100 Marathon Club
Lauftreff Oelde

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen

LT TUS Iserlohn

ViL Gladbeck Fun Runner

100 Marathon Club

TV Fredeburg/ LAC Hochsauerlan
Kennade Lake Runners

FTSV Heckershausen

TV 07 Watzenborn

100 Marathon Club

LG Mirzenberg
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AK

M65
M40
MH

MH

M55
M50
M50
M40
MH

M60
M60
M60
M50
M55
M40
M55
M55
M60
M55
M60

AK-Platz

Zeit
4 4:56:35,25
29 4:58:07,10
3 4:59:00,60
4 4:59:03,05
13 4:59:47,20
18 5:06:01,30
19 5:07:59,45
30 5:10:53,80
5 5:10:54,10
3 5:13:03,00
4 5:13:52,85
5 5:16:54,90
20 5:20:48,80
14 5:20:50,40
31 5:29:06,50
15 5:41:01,80
16 5:50:00,75
6 5:53:01,90
17 5:54:09,80
7 6:18:00,05



